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GREETINGS!

Thank you for your interest in our collection.

This document can not be altered in any way or form 

without prior written consent.

Due to the nature of product customization, the prices 

on this list are related to the shown product images. 

Alterations on the product’s materials may alter their ʊnal 
price.

If you didn’t receive this document directly from Myface, 

let us know at: info@myface.eu

Feel free to contact us about any  questions or feedback 

you might have.

We hope you enjoy our collection!
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DINING CHAIRS ARMCHAIRS

BENCHS

ARMCHAIRS

BAR CHAIR

SOFAS

NODO

RIBBON 

TRACE 

NERO 

HOUDINI

CÉLINE 

SACCU 

TRACE 

TRACE 

NODO

TRACE 

NODO

NERO 

PEARL

ORIZON 

HOUDINI

ORIZON 

TRACE 

NERO 

TRACE 

NODO

TRACE 

SACCU 

SETTLE 

FLOW

ORIZON 

NERO 

ELEANOR 

RIBBON 

TRACE 

FLOW

CÉLINE 

SACCU 

ELEANOR 

RIBBON 

TRACE 

POLAR

HOUND

CHLOE
Dining Chair

Dining Chair

Lounge Armchair

Bar Chair

Sofa

Dining Chair

Lounge Armchair

Counter Stool

Bench Two Seat

Dining Armchair

Dining Chair

Lounge Armchair

Counter Chair
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Counter Chair
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Rocking Chair

Pag. 42

Pag. 32

Pag. 66

Pag. 38

Pag. 18

Pag. 104

Pag. 46

Pag. 67

Pag. 68

Pag. 43

Pag. 66

Pag. 42

Pag. 38

Pag. 112

Pag. 108

Pag. 18

Pag. 108

Pag. 68

Pag. 38

Pag. 66

Pag. 42

Pag. 67

Pag. 46

Pag. 116

Pag. 74

Pag. 108

Pag. 38

Pag. 113

Pag. 32

Pag. 67

Pag. 74

Pag. 100

Pag. 46

Pag. 114

Pag. 32

Pag. 67

Pag. 112

Pag. 98

Pag. 117



76

SOFAS SWINGS

SUNBEDS
DAYBEDS

SIDE TABLES

MO I

FABLE

MO II

NOA
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FABLE

HOUND

NOMAD

NOA

MO I

ALLURE

ARCHI

RIBBON

NOA
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HOUND

NOMAD
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TRACE
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FABLE

HOUND
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POLAR

MO II
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ARCHI

VOGUE

DAWN

FABLE

GUBUK

MO II

ARCHI

FLOW

TRACE

FABLE

HOUDINI

Single Module

Swing Sofa 3 Seater

Dining Chair

Sunbed

Side Table Small

Hanging Armchair

Corner Module

Cushion Module

Double Sunbed

Corner Module

Swing Chair

Corner Module

Sunbed

Side Table Big

Hanging Sofa

Cushion Module

Curve Module

Single Module

Double Sunbed

Cushion Module

Swing Sofa

Cushion Module

Sunbed

Side Table

Hanging Sofa 3 Seater

Single Module

Chaise Longue Module

Corner Module

Daybed

Single Module

Hanging Armchair Hanging Armchair W/Base
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Sunbed
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Swing Sofa

Daybed
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COFFEE TABLES

SIDE TABLES

KAI I 

VERVE

NOA

SENSES

ELEANOR

NESS

TRACE

TRACE
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KAI II

HOUND

TRACE

ZEST

MOON

HOUDINI

DAWN

MOON

ELEANOR

EVEN
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ZEST
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Coʋee Table

Coʋee Table

Bar Table

Kitchen

Round Dining Table
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Dining Chair
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SERENA

FLAMA

VERSA UX

PILLOWS

EDEN

SERENA

SPHERE

FRAPPE

BLANKETS RUGS

EDEN

FOGO

P9 

EDEN

EDEN

SERENA

NOORI

CANDLE HOLDER

HOUDINI

EDEN

MOON

P6 BT

EDEN

SERENA
Planter M

Fire Pit

Nano Umbrella

Planter C

Planter L

Fire Pit

Planter D

Fire Pit

360 Outdoor Speaker

Planter A

Planter F

Planter XL

Fire Pit

Screen

Planter E
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360 Outdoor Speaker

Planter B

Planter S
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TABLES

SUNBEDS

CHAIRS

SOFAS

TAYA

KAYA ASTRA

ARBOR

TUPI

ORI

OKA

ORIORI

ITÁ KORA KORA

TUPI

KAYA KAYA

BAMBOO

BAMBOO ARBOR ARBOR

ATY

KAYA

BAMBOO ORI LORA

KAYA

ORIITÁ

KAYA ORI

ZAYA

Console

Sunbed Sunbed

Dining Chair

Sofa

Sofa 2 Seat

Sofa

Sofa 3 SeatCo�ee Table

Side Table Side Table Big Side Table Small

Lounge Armchair

Corner Module Chaise Longue Module

Dining Table

Round Dining Table Dining Table Round Dining Table

Co�ee Table

Double Sunbed

Dining Chair Dining Chair Dining Chair

Sofa

Dining TableCo�ee Table

Lounge Armchair Lounge Armchair

Co�ee Table
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We bring the comfort and sophistication of the indoors to 

seasonless and premium outdoor furniture.
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HOUDINI
CRAFTING SOPHISTICATION WITH 

LIGHT AND SHADOW.

The Houdini Collection celebrates the duality of sunsets and dawns, 

where magic takes shape on a bold and innovative form. Light and 

shadow dance through acrylic waves, blending seamlessly with the 

outdoor surroundings. This creates a unique composition of exclusive, 

timeless outdoor furniture design.
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L -900mm
D - 900mm
H - 450mm

HOUDINI Sofa
Premium

Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

Acrylic

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Marble I

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Rods: Clear Acrylic and Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
6 x Pillow Big • 3 x Pillows Medium • 2 x Pillow Small

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Rods: Clear Acrylic and Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
1 x Pillow Big • 2 x Pillows Medium • 1 x Pillow Small

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Rods: Clear Acrylic and Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
6 x Pillow Big • 4 x Pillows Medium • 3 x Pillow Small

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Rods: Clear Acrylic and Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Clear Acrylic/Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

L - 2350mm
D - 1020 mm
H - 920 mm

L -990mm
D - 930mm
H - 940mm

L - 2400mm
D - 2300mm

H - 920mm

HOUDINI Coʋee Table

HOUDINI Daybed

HOUDINI Armchair

Acrylic
Marble II/

Tech StoneMarble I

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Rods: Clear Acrylic and Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Clear Acrylic/Marble/Tech Stone*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Rods: Plated Stainless Steel/Lacquered Stainless 

Steel

Protection cover included

L - 500mm
D - 500mm
H - 510mm

L - 400mm
D - 2000mm

H - 400mm

L - 300mm
D - 1100mm
H - 300mm

HOUDINI Screen

HOUDINI Side Table

L 2200 mm • 86.6 “ 

W 980 mm • 38.5 “  

L 2250 mm • 88.5 ”

DM 850 mm • 33.4
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10 550€ 12 350€ 13 550€11 350€

5 975€ 6 695€ 7 175€6 295€

14 945€

3 985€

17 105€ 18 545€

4 530€

15 905€

4 235€

2 400€ 2 750€

3 950€

2 550€



2120

FABLE
OUTDOOR MOMENTS, TIMELESS MEMORIES.

The Fable collection reimagines the simplicity of childhood swings, 

inviting you to relive your memories—moments that evoke feelings of 

comfort and warmth, remaining unforgettable. Each piece celebrates 

timeless elegance, honoring what is truly essential.
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FABLE Swing Armchair Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
1 x Pillow

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
2 x Pillow

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

 

Pillows included:
2 x Pillow

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
1 x Pillow

Protection cover included

FABLE Hanging Armchair

FABLE Swing Sofa 3 Seater

FABLE Swing Sofa

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
2 x Pillow

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
2 x Pillow

Protection cover included

FABLE Hanging Sofa 3 Seater

FABLE Hanging Sofa

L - 1180mm
D - 900 mm
H - 500mm

L - 1550mm
D - 1600 mm
H - 500 mm

L - 2270mm
D - 1600 mm

H - 500mm

L - 2880mm
D - 1600mm
H - 500mm

L - 1900mm
D - 970mm
H - 500mm

L - 2550mm
D - 900mm
H - 450mm
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5 975€ 6 695€ 7 175€6 295€

7 100€ 8 360€ 9 200€7 660€

7 950€ 9 570€ 10 650€8 670€

3 975€ 4 695€ 5 175€4 295€

4 785€ 6 045€ 6 885€5 345€

5 485€ 7 105€ 8 185€6 205€
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NOA
WHERE CONTEMPORARY ELEGANCE 

BLENDS WITH EFFORTLESS SIMPLICITY.

The Noa Collection embodies Myface’s contemporary elegance 

and precision, designed to elevate your poolside, lounge, and dining 

spaces. A seamless blend of sophistication and simplicity, brought 

to life with reʊned metallic accents.
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NOA Sunbed Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
1 x Head cushion

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
2 x Head cushion

Protection cover included

Legs: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Protection cover included

Legs: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Protection cover included

Legs: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Protection cover included

Legs: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Protection cover included

NOA Side Table Big NOA Dining Table Big

NOA Side Table Small NOA Dining Table Small

NOA Double Sunbed

Legs: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Protection cover included

Legs: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Protection cover included

NOA Coʋee Table Big

NOA Coʋee Table Small

L - 1250mm
D - 1250mm
H - 360mm

L - 2100mm
D - 970mm
H - 550mm

L - 550mm
D - 500mm
H - 300mm

L - 550mm
D - 480mm
H - 480mm

L - 1300mm
D - 1300mm

H - 470mm

L -2350mm
D - 1350mm
H - 900mm

L - 2650mm
D - 1350mm
H - 900mm

W
 9

2
0

 m
m

  • 
3

6
.2

 “
W

 1
73

0
 m

m
  • 

6
8

.1
 “

W
 4

5
0

 m
m

 •
 1

7.
7 

“
W

  4
5

0
 m

m
 •

 1
7.

7 
“ 

W
  8

0
0

 m
m

 •
 3

1.
4

’’

H
 3

5
0

 m
m

 •
 1

3
.7

8
“

H
 3

5
0

 m
m

 •
 1

3
.7

8
“

H
  2

5
0

 m
m

 •
 9

.8
 “

H
 4

5
0

 m
m

 •
 1

7.
7 

“

H
  3

2
0

  m
m

 •
 1

2
.6

’’ 
 

L 2000 mm • 78.7 “  

L 2000 mm • 78.7 “  

L 500 mm • 19.7 “ 

L 500 mm • 19.7 “ 

L 1200 mm • 47.2’’

W
 1

2
0

0
 m

m
   
• 

4
7.

2
 “

W
 1

0
0

0
 m

m
   
• 

3
9

.4
 “

W
 1

2
0

0
 m

m
  • 

4
7.

2
 “

H
 3

2
0

 m
m

 •
 1

2
.6

 “
H

 7
5

0
 m

m
 •

 2
9

.5
 “

H
 7

5
0

 m
m

 •
 2

9
.5

 “

L 1200 mm • 47.2 “  

L 1900 mm • 74.8 “  
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5 450€

10 500€

6 170€

11 940€

6 650€

12 900€

5 770€

11 140€

1 985€

2 435€

3 075€

3 445€

8 700 €

9 450€
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Legs: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Protection cover included

NOA Side Table Big

L - 912mm
D - 912mm

H - 1220mm
W

  7
6

2
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m
 •
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0

 “
 

H
  1

0
70
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m

 •
 4

2
 “

L 762 mm • 30 “ 

3 290€
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RIBBON
UNMATCHED DESIGN, NEVER 

ENDING FUNCTIONALITY.

The Ribbon Collection redeʊnes outdoor living furniture, 
characterized by clean, minimalist lines and a contemporary aesthetic, 

Ribbon seamlessly combines functionality and ergonomic comfort for 

a truly elevated experience.
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RIBBON Lounge Armchair Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Structure: Lacquered Aluminum

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
1 x Pillow Small

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Aluminum

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Aluminum

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Aluminum

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Aluminum

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Legs: Lacquered Aluminum

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Lacquered Fiberglass

Protection cover included

RIBBON Ottoman RIBBON Side Table

RIBBON Dining Chair RIBBON Sofa

RIBBON Footstool

Structure: Lacquered Aluminum

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Legs: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Structure: Lacquered Aluminum

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Legs: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Aluminum

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Legs: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Structure: Lacquered Aluminum

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Legs: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

RIBBON Double Sunbed

RIBBON Sunbed

L - 990mm
D - 970mm
H - 540mm

L - 880mm
D - 850mm
H - 800mm

L - 770mm
D - 770mm
H - 535mm

L - 700mm
D - 630mm
H - 820mm

L - 2100mm
D - 960mm
H - 360mm

W 820 mm  • 32.5 “

W 620 mm • 24.4 “

W  550 mm • 21.7 “ 

W  840 mm • 33 “
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L 2020 mm • 79.5 “  

L 2020 mm • 79.5 “  

W 2250 mm • 88.5 “  

H
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70
  m
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2 200€

1 100€

1 690€

1 300€

2 920€ 3 400€2 520€

1 220€

1 850€

1 420€

1 370€ 1 550€

2 050€ 2 290€

1 570€ 1 750€

4 950€

9 390€

6 300€

5 450€

9 890€

5 670€

10 650€

8 460€

6 150€

11 490€

9 900€

6 170€

11 150€

6 650€

11 990€

5 270€

9 950€

7 260€

5 770€

10 450€

950€
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Legs: Lacquered Aluminum

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Lacquered Fiberglass

Protection cover included

RIBBON Side Table

W
 6

4
0

 m
m

 •
 2

5
.2

 “

H
  3

6
0

 m
m

 •
 1

4
.2

 “

L 1 200 mm • 47.2 “ 

1 600€
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NERO
FINDING COMFORT IN ELEGANT CONTRADICTIONS.

Nero Collection embodies a harmonious balance of contrasts—

an exquisitely sculpted form paired with sleek, reʊned lines. 
Oʋering timeless elegance and unmatched comfort, it redeʊnes 
sophistication in dining and bar sets, perfect for contemporary 

outdoor living.
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NERO Bar Chair
Premium

Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Marble II

Signature 
Collection

Marble II

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Marble I

Lux 
Collection

Marble I

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

NERO Dining Armchair

NERO Dining Chair

NERO Counter Bar Chair

Legs: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Marble

Protection cover included

Legs: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Marble

Protection cover included

NERO Round Dining Table Ø1400

NERO Round Dining Table Ø1520

L - 640mm
D - 640mm
H - 880mm

L - 600mm
D - 680mm
H - 950mm

L - 600mm
D - 680mm
H - 890mm

L - 640mm
D - 640mm
H - 880mm

L - 1800mm
D - 1800mm
H - 200mm

L - 1000mm
D - 1000mm
H - 800mm

L - 1000mm
D - 1000mm
H - 800mm

L - 1800mm
D - 1800mm
H - 200mm

W 612 mm  • 24 “

W 570 mm • 22.4 “ 
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 m
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2 150€

2 125€

2 510€ 2 750€2 310€

2 285€ 2 485€ 2 725€

2 100€

2 300€

2 260€

2 500€

2 460€ 2 700€

2 750€ 3 050€

6 110€4 975€

4 585€ 5 720€
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NODO
A BOLD STATEMENT, INFUSED 

WITH METALLIC DETAILS.

The golden lines of the Nodo collection evoke a subtle 

elegance, giving contemporary outdoor spaces a reʊned and 
enigmatic sophistication.
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NODO Hanging Armchair

NODO Hanging Armchair W/Base

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Structure: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather

Pillows included:
1 x Pillow big • 1 x Pillow small

Protection cover included

Structure: Plated Stainless Steel

Base and Details: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather

Pillows included:
1 x Pillow big • 1 x Pillow small

Protection cover included

Structure: Plated Stainless Steel

Leg: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather

Protection cover included

Structure: Plated Stainless Steel

Leg: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather

Protection cover included

Structure: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather

Protection cover included

NODO Dining Chair

NODO Footstool

NODO Lounge Armchair

Structure: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather

Protection cover included

NODO Dining Armchair

L - 590mm
D - 575mm
H - 520mm

L - 930mm
D - 830mm

H - 1350mm

L - 680mm
D - 1180mm

H - 1900mm

L - 980mm
D - 830mm

H - 1000mm

L - 650mm
D - 700mm

H - 1000mm

L - 820mm
D - 620mm
H - 920mm

W 780 mm  • 30.7 “

W 920 mm • 36.2 “

W 830 mm • 32.6 “

W 425 mm • 16.7 “ 
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 m
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5 800€

7 800€

6 610€

8 610€

7 150€

9 150€

6 160€

8 160€

4 850€

2 100€

5 250€

2 260€

5 750€ 6 350€

2 460€ 2 700€

3 150€ 3 310€ 3 510€ 3 750€

3 450€ 3 810€ 4 050€3 610€
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SACCU
TO AWAKEN REDEFINED COMFORT.

The Saccu collection, designed to oʋer the utmost comfort, evokes serenity 
through its shapes and metallic details, creating an outdoor environment that is 
tranquil yet sophisticated.
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SACCU Sofa
Premium

Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel 

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

SACCU Dining Chair

SACCU Armchair

W - 770mm
H - 710mm

D - 960mm

L - 2150mm
D - 1000mm

H - 920mm

L - 1050mm
D - 1050mm
H - 900mm

W 2000 mm  • 78.7 “

W 925 mm • 36.4 “

W 620 mm • 24.4 “
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5 800€

3 450€

7 240€ 8 200€6 440€

3 810€ 4 260€ 4 800€

2 490€ 2 730€ 3 030€ 3 390€
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MO
UNLOCKING LIMITLESS POSSIBILITIES.

The main feature of this collection is versatility, which forms the basis of 

its concept. The square lines allow it to adapt eʋortlessly to any outdoor 
space. Sofas and tables adjust to the needs of the outdoor area, always 

guaranteeing the authenticity of the space and Mo Collection.
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MO I Corner Module
Premium

Collection
Premium

Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Legs: Clear Acrylic

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Legs: Clear Acrylic

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Legs:  Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Legs: Clear Acrylic

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Legs: Clear Acrylic

Top: Plated Stainless Steel

Protection cover included

Legs:  Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Legs: Clear Acrylic

Top: Plated Stainless Steel

Protection cover included

MO II Corner Module MO Coʋee Table

MO I Cushion Module MO Dining Table

MO I Single Module MO II Cushion Module

Legs:  Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

MO II Single Module

L - 1150 mm
D - 1150 mm
H - 835 mm

L - 1150 mm
D - 1150 mm
H - 425 mm

L - 1150 mm
D - 1150 mm
H - 835 mm

L - 1200mm
D - 2000mm

H - 250mm

L - 1100mm
D - 450mm
H - 800mm

L - 730mm
D - 930mm

H - 400 mm

W 1000 mm  • 39.4 “

W 1000 mm  • 39.4 “

W 1000 mm  • 39.4 “
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H
 4

8
0

 m
m

 •
 1

9
“

H
 8

9
0

 m
m

 •
 3

5
“

W 1000 mm   • 39.4 “
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2 400€

2 000€

2 900€

1 300€

3 660€ 4 500€

2 900€ 3 500€

4 160€ 5 000€

1 840€ 2 200€

2 960€

2 400€

3 460€

1 540€

2 500€

 1 800€

3 600€

3 400€ 4 000€

7 250€

2 340€ 2 700€

2 900€

 2 040€
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MO I composition 1

MO I composition 2

PRICE

PRICE

Corner module - 1

Single module - 2

Cushion module - 1

Protection cover included

Corner module - 1

Single module - 2

Cushion module - 1

Protection cover included

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

Natural Collection

Premium Collection

Lux Collection

Signature Collection

Natural Collection

Premium Collection

Lux Collection

Signature Collection

MO I composition 3

MO I composition 4

PRICE

PRICE

Corner module - 1

Single module - 2

Cushion module - 1

Protection cover included

Corner module - 1

Single module - 2

Cushion module - 1

Protection cover included

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

Natural Collection

Premium Collection

Lux Collection

Signature Collection

Natural Collection

Premium Collection

Lux Collection

Signature Collection

7 700€

7 700€

9 300€

9 300€

11 300€

13 700€

11 300€

13 700€

11 300€

13 700€

11 300€

13 700€

7 700€

7 700€

9 300€

9 300€
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MO II composition 1

MO II composition 2

PRICE

PRICE

Corner module - 1

Single module - 4

Cushion module - 1

Protection cover included

Corner module - 1

Single module - 2

Cushion module - 1

Protection cover included

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

Natural Collection

Premium Collection

Lux Collection

Signature Collection

Natural Collection

Premium Collection

Lux Collection

Signature Collection

MO II composition 3

PRICE

Corner module - 1

Single module - 2

Cushion module - 1

Protection cover included

DESCRIPTION

Natural Collection

Premium Collection

Lux Collection

Signature Collection

14 700€

9 700€

17 100€

20 100€

23 700€

11 300€

13 300€

15 700€

13 300€

15 700€

9 700€

11 300€
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ARCHI
SEEKING ENDLESS DAYS AND NIGHTS.

The Archi outdoor sofa was designed to easily adapt to any outdoor 

project. Composed of several modules that can be purchased 

separately, and assembled according to the space where the piece is 

intended. In addition to the versatility of assembly, the Archi Modular 

sofa has two support accessories, a metal arm, and a rectangular base, 

available in diʋerent materials and ʊnishes.
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ARCHI composition 1

PRICE

Corner module - 1

Single module - 2

Cushion module - 1

Extra Side table - 1

Protection cover included

DESCRIPTION

Natural Collection

Premium Collection

Lux Collection

Signature Collection

ARCHI Corner Module Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
3 x Pillow

Extra Side Table 

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
2 x Pillow 

Extra Side Table 

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
2 x Pillow 

Extra Side Table 

Protection cover included

ARCHI Chaise Longue

ARCHI Cushion Module

ARCHI Single Module

L - 1750 mm
D - 1510 mm
H - 750 mm

L - 1000 mm
D - 1000 mm

H - 780 mm

L - 1060 mm
D - 1060 mm
H - 1060 mm

L - 960 mm
D - 960 mm
H - 780 mm

W 910 mm  • 35.8 “

W 910 mm  • 35.8 “

W 910 mm  • 35.8 “

W 1700 mm  • 66.9 “
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14 695€

16 695€

19 095€

13 095€

3 650€

495€

3 150€

495€

2 650€

3 950€

650€

4 910€ 5 750€

4 050€ 4 650€

3 190€ 3 550€

5 390€ 6 350€

4 210€

3 550€

2 890€

4 590€
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NOMAD

The Nomad modular sofa is more than just a simple piece of outdoor 

furniture. It is a ˠexible and adaptable seating solution that can be 
customized to suit diʋerent needs and preferences. 

With its modular design, the Nomad sofa is able to seamlessly integrate 

into any outdoor space, providing comfort and style in equal measure. 

Whether you’re looking to create a cozy seating area for intimate 

gatherings or a spacious lounge for larger events, the Nomad sofa is the 

perfect choice. Its ˠexibility is matched only by its durability, with high-
quality materials and expert design ensuring that this outdoor sofa will 

stand the test of time.
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NOMAD Corner Module NOMAD Chaise Longue ModulePremium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Metallic Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
2 x Pillow 

Extra Side Table  (Marble I)
Extra Side Table  (Marble II)

Protection cover included

Metallic Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
2 x Pillow 

Extra Side Table  (Marble I)
Extra Side Table  (Marble II)

Protection cover included

Metallic Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
2 x Pillow 

Extra Side Table  (Marble I)
Extra Side Table  (Marble II)

Protection cover included

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Metallic Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
2 x Pillow 

Extra Side Table  (Marble I)
Extra Side Table  (Marble II)

Protection cover included

NOMAD Curve Module

NOMAD Cushion Module

NOMAD Single Module NOMAD composition 1

PRICE

Corner module - 1

Single module - 2

Cushion module - 1

Extra Side table - 1

Protection cover included

DESCRIPTION

Natural Collection

Premium Collection

Lux Collection

Signature Collection

L - 1150 mm
D - 1150 mm
H - 835 mm

L - 1100 mm
D - 1100 mm
H - 550 mm

L - 1150 mm
D - 1150 mm
H - 900 mm

L - 1100 mm
D - 1100 mm
H - 550 mm

L - 1100 mm
D - 1100 mm
H - 900 mm

W 1000 mm • 41.3’’

W 1000 mm • 41.3’’

W 1000 mm • 41.3’’

W 1000 mm • 41.3’’
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14 310€

16 510€

19 150€

12 550€

3 450€

2 500€

2 500€

2 500€

2 900€

2 900€

2 900€

2 950€

2 200€

3 450€

4 710€ 5 550€

3 850€ 4 450€

2 740€ 3 100€

4 710€ 5 550€

4 010€

3 350€

2 440€

4 010€

2 500€

2 900€

3 950€ 5 210€ 6 050€4 510€
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TRACE
SEAMLESS FUNCTIONALITY 

MEETS ADAPTIVE DESIGN.

The Trace collection seamlessly adapts to any outdoor setting, 

oʋering a complete range of seating and tables. With sleek, 
contemporary lines, it embodies simplicity and prioritizes functionality, 

elevating the outdoor ambiance with eʋortless sophistication.
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TRACE Dining Chair Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Structure:Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Structure:Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Structure:Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Structure: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Structure:Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Structure: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

TRACE Stool TRACE Counter Chair

TRACE Lounge Armchair TRACE Counter Stool

TRACE Dining Armchair

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Structure: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Structure: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

TRACE Bar Chair

TRACE Bar Stool

L - 730mm
D - 730mm
H - 640mm

L - 620mm
D - 630mm
H -730mm

L -750mm
D -750mm

H - 665mm

L - 620mm
D - 630mm
H -730mm

L - 630mm
D - 630mm
H - 905mm

L -630mm
D - 630mm

H - 1090mm
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W 700 mm  • 27.5 “
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755€

1 055€

1 475€

1 925€

1 375€

1 775€

1 200€

1 600€

1 205€ 1 705€

1 505€ 1 805€

1 925€ 2 225€

2 375€ 2 675€

1 735€ 1 975€

2 135€ 2 375€

1 560€ 1 800€

1 960€ 2 200€

955€

1 255€

1 675€

2 125€

1 535€

1 935€

1 360€

1 760€

1 625€

1 625€

1 225€

1 175€

1 500€

1 500€

1 100€

1 100€

1 895€ 2 075€

1 895€ 2 075€

1 495€ 1 675€

1 445€ 1 625€

1 770€ 1 950€

1 770€ 1 950€

1 370€ 1 550€

1 370€ 1 550€

1 745€

1 745€

1 345€

1 295€

1 620€

1 620€

1 220€

1 220€
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TRACE Bench Two Seat Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Signature 
Collection

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Signature 
Collection

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Lux 
Collection Marble I

Lux 
Collection Marble I

Lux 
Collection Marble I

Marble I Marble I

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Structure:Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Legs: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Legs: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Legs: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Legs: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Size: Ø750

Size: Ø1400

Protection cover included

TRACE Bar Table TRACE Round Dining Table Small

TRACE Sunbed TRACE Side Table

TRACE Bench Two Seat with Back

Legs: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Legs: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

TRACE Coʋee Table Big

TRACE Coʋee Table Small

L - 1560mm
D - 600mm
H - 900mm

L - 860mm
D - 1610mm
H - 590mm

L - 1080mm
D - 2060mm

H - 410mm

L - 850mm
D - 850mm

H - 1065mm

L - 440mm
D - 440mm
H - 620mm

L - 920mm
D - 920mm
H - 500mm

L -670mm
D - 670mm

H - 400mm

L - 920mm
D - 920mm
H - 800mm
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2 500€

1 970€

3 220€ 3 700€

2 330€ 2 730€

2 810€

2 130€

4 320€ 4 800€

4 670€ 5 150€

3 920€3 600€

4 270€3 950€

2 100€1 650€ 

2 100€

2 250€

1 100€

1 350€

1 650€

1 800€

900€

1 150€

3 600€ 

5 450€

3 150€

4 900€



7170

TRACE Oval Dining Table Big

Legs: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Size: Ø2600

Size: Ø1900

Protection cover included

L - 1150mm
D - 350mm
H - 885mm

Marble II/
Tech StoneMarble I
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5 950€ 

4 950€

5 200€

4 200€
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FLOW
TAKE IN THE NATURAL FLOW OF OUTDOOR LIFE.

The Flow collection has been designed to blend perfectly into any 

outdoor space, combining simplicity and comfort with its outdoor 

foam. With its simple design, it increases the feeling of relaxation on 

patios, in gardens or by the pool.
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L -900mm
D - 900mm
H - 400mm

FLOW Sunbed Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
2 x Pillow

Protection cover included

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
2 x Pillow

Protection cover included

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

L - 1750mm
D - 980mm
H - 750mm

L - 2060mm
D - 1060mm

H - 750mm

L - 1000mm
D - 950mm
H -780mm

FLOW Pouf

FLOW Lounge Armchair

FLOW Sofa
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3 840€ 4 800€

4 995€ 6 435€

3 070€ 3 790€

1 615€ 2 095€

3 040€ 2 400€

3 795€2 835€

2 470€1 990€

1 215€895€
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GUBUK

It is a shelter that transmits the serenity of the sea and the beauty 

of nature, reminding you that the best things in life are happiness 

and well-being. 

THE SERENITY OF THE SEA AND THE BEAUTY OF NATURE
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GUBUK Daybed Premium
Collection

*Natural
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Inner Netting: Outdoor Leather

Outer Netting: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
4 x Pillow Big 

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Protection cover included

L - 2370mm
D - 2070mm
H - 2050mm

GUBUK Round Side Table

GUBUK Side Table

upon 
request

upon 
request
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SENSES KITCHEN

Myface has developed the Senses kitchen, an outdoor piece whose 

main purpose is to bring to the fore every sensation: the ˠavor of 
our favorite dish, the euphoria of family and friends reunions, and 

most importantly, the happiness of sharing all this with the ones we 

treasure the most!
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SENSES Kitchen
Marble II/

Tech StoneMarble I

Structure: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

With Extension

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

With Extension

Structure: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Without Extension

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Without Extension

Extra cost tower 

Protection cover included

Includes Sink and faucet.
Extra components available upon request.

L 3900 mm  • 133.5 “

H
 1

4
0

0
 m

m
 •

 5
5

.1
 “

  

W
 1

10
0

 m
m

 •
 4

3
.3

 “
  

31 230€

29 930€

26 000€

25 000€

2 000€

28 700€

27 400€

24 500€

23 500€

1 600€
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ZEST KITCHEN

Inspired by the subtle art of the culinary world, the Zest collection 

redeʊnes outdoor kitchens with its elegance and design. Simple 
lines, marble surfaces and a contemporary aesthetic come together 

to create a statement of sophistication, transforming any outdoor 

kitchen space into a harmonious blend of functionality and design.

EMBRACE LIFE WITH ZEST
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ZEST Kitchen

ZEST Kitchen Fiberglass

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble I

Marble I

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Marble/Tech Stone 

Protection cover included

Includes Sink and faucet.
Extra acessories available upon request.

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass

Top: Lacquered Fiberglass

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Upholstery: Outdoor Leather

Protection cover included
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27 285€

9 600€

13 000€

24 660€

5 950€

8 200€

10 750€
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MOON

Moon reˠects the essence of the lunar phases, combining modern 
elegance with the authentic beauty of the moon through the use of 

materials such as marble and sophisticated metals. Each piece has 

been designed to embody celestial harmony, adding an elegant and 

exclusive touch to any cooking and dining outdoor space.

HARMONY OF MODERN ELEGANCE AND CELESTIAL BEAUTY
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MOON Kitchen MOON Tray Small

MOON Rectangular Dining Table

MOON Oval Dining Table MOON Tray Big

MOON Round Dining Table

Fiberglass
Stainless 

Steel

Stainless 
Steel

Fiberglass

Fiberglass

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble I

Marble I

Marble I Marble I

Marble I

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass

Top: Tech Stone

Metallic Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass

Top: Tech Stone

Metallic Details: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Protection cover included

Includes Sink and faucet.
Extra components available upon request.

Structure: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Stainless Steel/Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Legs: Plated and Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Fiberglass/Marble/Tech Stone

Size: L 2600mm

Size: L 3200mm

Legs: Plated and Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Acrylic and Marble/Tech Stone

Size: L 2600mm

Size: L 3200mm

Protection cover included

More sizes here.

Legs: Plated and Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Fiberglass/Marble/Tech Stone

Size: L 2600mm

Size: L 3200mm

Legs: Plated and Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Acrylic and Marble/Tech Stone

Size: L 2600mm

Size: L 3200mm

Protection cover included

More sizes here.

Structure: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Stainless Steel/Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Legs: Plated and Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Fiberglass/Marble/Tech Stone

Size: Ø1520mm

Size: Ø1800mm

Legs: Plated and Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Acrylic and Marble/Tech Stone

Size: Ø1520mm

Size: Ø1800mm

Protection cover included

More sizes here.
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17 950€

16 650€

10 475€
12 570€

10 475€

12 570€

7 855€

8 380€

14 915€
17 900€

14 915€

17 900€

11 185€

11 930€

9 325€
11 190€

9 325€

11 190€

6 995€

7 460€

13 965€
16 760€

13 965€

16 760€

10 475€

11 170€

6 500€

7 800€

6 500€

7 800€

5 200€

5 850€

300€

410€

220€

310€

120€

180€
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DAWN

The calm in every outdoor space
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DAWN Side Table DAWN Round Bar Table

DAWN Round Dining Table

DAWN Square Dining Table

DAWN Square Bar Table

Acrylic/
Lacquered 

Stainless Steel

Acrylic/
Lacquered 

Stainless Steel

Acrylic/
Lacquered 

Stainless Steel

Acrylic/
Lacquered 

Stainless Steel

Acrylic/
Lacquered 

Stainless Steel

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble IMarble I

Marble I

Marble I

Marble I

Base: Lacquered Stainless Steel 

Legs: Plated/Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Lacquered Stainless Steel/Acrylic/Marble/

Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Base: Lacquered Stainless Steel 

Legs: Plated/Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Lacquered Stainless Steel/Acrylic/Marble/

Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Base: Lacquered Stainless Steel 

Legs: Plated/Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Lacquered Stainless Steel/Acrylic/Marble

Size: Ø750mm

Size: Ø1400mm

Size: Ø1520mm

Size: Ø1800mm

Protection cover included

More sizes here.

Base: Lacquered Stainless Steel 

Legs: Plated/Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Lacquered Stainless Steel/Acrylic/Marble/

Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Base: Lacquered Stainless Steel 

Legs: Plated/Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Lacquered Stainless Steel/Acrylic/Marble/

Tech Stone

Protection cover included

L - 500mm
D - 500mm
H - 600mm
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1 550€1 395€1 320€

2 230€

3 400€

3 660€

4 100€

1 870€

2 230€

2 375€

3 650€

3 850€

4 310€

1 945€

2 375€

2 685€

4 250€

4 450€

4 910€

2 195€

2 685€

2 195€1 945€1 870€
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HOUND

A perfect blend of classic and modern, the duality of these two 

concepts has led us to a design that doesn’t seek to stand out but 

eʋortlessly instills conʊdence in any outdoor space it inhabits.

MERGING MODERN SOPHISTICATION WITH CLASSIC ALLURE.
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HOUND Sofa 3 seat HOUND Cushion

HOUND Corner HOUND I Coʋee Table

HOUND Armchair HOUND II Coʋee Table

HOUND Single

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble I

Marble I

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather - Natural Collection

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather - Signature Collection

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather - Natural Collection

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather - Signature Collection

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
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Lux 
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Lux 
Collection
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12 130€ 15 330€10 530€9 250€

5 005€ 6 205€4 405€3 925€

4 550€ 5 550€

4 095€ 4 895€

4 050€

3 695€

3 650€

3 375€

3 205€ 3 805€

2 425€

2 505€

2 000€

2 080€

2 905€

2 075€

2 155€

1 800€

1 880€

2 665€
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HOUND Modular Sofa combo 1

HOUND Modular Sofa combo 2

PRICE

PRICE

Corner module - 2

Single module - 1

Coʋee Table Small - 1
(premium collection and Marble II)

Protection cover included

Corner module - 1

Single module - 1

Coʋee Table Big - 1
(premium collection and Marble II)

Protection cover included

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

Natural Collection

Premium Collection

Lux Collection

Signature Collection

Natural Collection

Premium Collection

Lux Collection

Signature Collection

13 875€

10 250€

15 275€

18 075€

11 150€

12 950€

12 755€

9 530€
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CÉLINE

The Céline collection is a tribute to timeless elegance. With a simple 

and sophisticated design, each piece transforms the outdoor space 

with a subtle yet remarkable elegance. The collection balances 

simplicity with excellence, creating an environment where design 

manifests itself in a serene and imposing way. Perfect for spaces 

looking for lasting elegance without the need for excess.

TIMELESS ELEGANCE, ABSOLUTE FLAIR
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CÉLINE Dining Chair

CÉLINE Sofa 2 Seat

CÉLINE Lounge Armchair

CÉLINE Sofa 3 Seat

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

L - 720mm
D - 720mm
H - 860mm

L - 800mm
D - 1000mm

H - 960mm

L - 1550mm
D - 1000mm
H - 600mm

L - 2300mm
D - 1000mm
H - 600mm
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W 800 mm • 31.5“
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6 110€ 7 550€

3 860€ 4 700€

2 875€ 3 475€

4 910€

3 160€2 600€

2 375€1 975€

3 950€

8 590€ 10 750€6 790€5 350€
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ORIZON

Orizon is a collection born from light. Each piece is designed to engage 

with the sun, smooth curves and metallic accents capturing light 

throughout the day. From morning to dusk, the forms come alive, 

casting shadows and revealing contours. Inspired by the timeless 

vision of Hans J. Wegner, Orizon reimagines the relationship between 

form and function with a contemporary gaze. Here, light isn’t just a 

detail – it’s part of the design. 

Orizon is the line where the day begins and ends. A place for pause, 

but also for rhythm and quiet contemplation.
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ORIZON Dining Chair

ORIZON Bar Stool

ORIZON Bar Chair

ORIZON Rectangular Dining Table

ORIZON Round Dining Table

ORIZON Bar Table

Structure: Plated Stainless Steel/Lacquered 

Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel/Lacquered 

Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Plated Stainless Steel/Lacquered 

Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel/Lacquered 

Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Plated Stainless Steel/Lacquered 

Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel/Lacquered 

Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Legs: Plated Stainless Steel/Lacquered 

Stainless Steel

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Legs: Plated Stainless Steel/Lacquered 

Stainless Steel

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Legs: Plated Stainless Steel/Lacquered 

Stainless Steel

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Marble I

Marble I

Marble I
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3 630€ 3 750€

4 310€ 4 550€

4 060€ 4 300€

3 530€

4 110€3 950€

3 860€3 700€

3 450€

12 950€12 000€

7 580€

4 500€

6 900€

4 200€
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PEARL Sofa

POLAR Sofa

ELEANOR Dining Chair

POLAR Daybed

NESS Coʋee Table

EVEN Side Table

EVEN Coʋee Table

REM Side Table

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
6 x Pillow Big • 7 x Pillow Medium

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Rest Table

Pillows included:
7 x Pillow Medium

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Rest Table

Pillows included:
9 x Pillow Medium

Protection cover included

Legs: Plated and Acrylic Stainless Steel

Top: Acrylic and Marble/Tech Stone

Legs: Lacquered and Acrylic Stainless Steel

Top: Acrylic and Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass

Top: Lacquered Fiberglass/Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass

Top: Lacquered Fiberglass/Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Base: Lacquered Fiberglass/Marble

Legs: Plated Stainless Steel

Protection cover included

Premium
Collection Lacquered

Lacquered

Lacquered

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
CollectionMarble I

Marble I

Marble I

Marble I

L - 2680mm
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L - 2100mm
D - 2100mm

H - 970mm

L - 1350mm
D - 750mm
H - 400mm

W 2480 mm  • 97.6 “

H
 8

10
 m

m
 •

 3
1.

9
“

D
 1

5
4

0
 m

m
 6

0
.6

 “
  

W
  6

9
0

 m
m

 •
 2

7.
2

’’

W
  9

0
0

 m
m

 •
 3

5
.4

’’

H
  2

9
0

  m
m

 •
 1

1.
4

’’ 
 

L 1300 mm • 51.2’’

W 1950 mm   • 76.7 “

W 1950 mm   • 76.7 “

H
 8

2
0

 m
m

 •
 3

2
.3

 “
H

 7
2

0
 m

m
 •

 2
8

.3
 “

D
  4

5
0

 m
m

 •
 1

7.
7

’’

H
  6

6
0

  m
m

 •
2

5
.6

’’ 
 

W 450 mm • 17.7’’

W
  9

8
0

 m
m

 •
 4

8
.6

 ’’

H
  3

3
0

 m
m

 •
 1

2
.9

’’ 
 

W 980 mm • 48.6 ’’

W 700 mm  • 27.6 “

H
 9

4
0

 m
m

 •
 3

7
“

D
 6

0
0

 m
m

 •
 2

3
.6

 “

W 417 mm • 16.4’’

H
  6

5
0

  m
m

 •
2

5
.6

’’ 
 

D
 4

0
0

 m
m

 •
 1

5
.7

’’

10 745€ 12 185€9 545€8 585€

480€

7 950€

8 450€

480€

8 750€

5 750€

5 350€

9 650€

9 750€ 10 950€

6 325€

5 925€

11 150€ 12 950€

1 490€1 290€950€

725€

1 600€

1 950€

1 770€

1 760€

2 700€

2 500€

1 960€ 2 200€

3 100€
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ELEANOR Dining Armchair

ELEANOR Round Dining Table

VOGUE Sunbed

ELEANOR Rectangular Dining Table

ALLURE Swing Chair

ALLURE Swing Sofa

VERVE Coʋee Table

VERVE Dining Table

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass

Top: Tech Stone

Size: Ø1400mm

Size: Ø1800mm

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Upholstery Details: Outdoor Leather

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather 

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabric/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
1 x Pillow Medium

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Straps: Outdoor Leather 

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabric/Outdoor Leather*

Pillows included:
2x Pillow Medium

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Fiberglass/Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Fiberglass/Marble/Tech Stone

Size: L 2600mm

Size: L 3200mm

Protection cover included

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Fiberglass

Fiberglass

Premium
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Signature 
Collection

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Marble I

Marble I

Lux 
Collection

Marble I

Marble I

L - 2100mm
D - 920mm
H - 350mm

L - 1350mm
D - 1350mm
H - 850mm
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6 450€5 500€

4 850€

7 150€

4 400€
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8 005€ 8 725€

1 825€
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1 725€

6 925€

9 675€ 10 875€

5 350€

9 890€

10 615€

8 675€

4 700€

8 985€

9 710€

7 875€

3 935€

7 550€

8 275€

5 790€ 6 630€5 090€4 530€
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SETTLE Director’s chair

KAI II Coʋee Table

KAI I Coʋee Table

SOHO Oval Dining Table

SOHO Round Dining Table

SOHO Side Table

MARO Sofa

CHLOE Rocking Chair

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Structure: Plated Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Legs: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Lacquered Fiberglass/Stainless Steel/

Marble/Tech Stone

Legs: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Lacquered Fiberglass/Stainless Steel/

Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Legs: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Top: Lacquered Fiberglass/Stainless Steel/

Marble/Tech Stone

Legs: Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Lacquered Fiberglass/Stainless Steel/

Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Legs: Lacquered Stainless Steel/Plated Stainless Steel

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Legs: Lacquered Stainless Steel/Plated Stainless 

Steel

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Legs: Lacquered Stainless Steel/Plated Stainless 

Steel

Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel/

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Straps: Outdoor Leather

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel/

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Premium
Collection

Stainless 
Steel

Stainless 
Steel

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

*Natural
Collection

Fiberglass

Fiberglass

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Signature 
Collection

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone

Marble II/
Tech Stone
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Collection

Lux 
Collection
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Tech StoneMarble I
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H - 460mm

W 589 mm • 23.1 “
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5 500€

5 000€

11 100€

3 140€2 960€

5 700€

5 200€
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4 900€

4 400€

9 880€
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5 100€

4 600€
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4 300€3 700€
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TUPI Armchair

TAYA Console

TUPI Sofa

ITÁ Co�ee Table

ITÁ Side Table

ATY Co�ee Table 

ATY Co�ee Table

ZAYA Co�ee Table

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*
Rope: Nautical Rope

Protection cover included

Structure: Iroko
Top: Iroko

Structure: Iroko
Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*
Rope: Nautical Rope

Protection cover included

Structure: Casted Aluminum

Protection cover included

Structure: Casted Aluminum

Protection cover included

SMALL

Legs: Iroko
Top: Iroko

MEDIUM

Legs: Marble
Top: Iroko

BIG

Legs: Iroko
Top: Marble

Protection cover included

SMALL

Legs: Iroko
Top: Iroko

MEDIUM
Legs: Iroko
Top: Iroko

BIG
Legs: Iroko
Top: Iroko

Protection cover included

SMALL

Legs: Lacquered Fiberglass
Top: Marble and Casted Aluminum

BIG
Legs: Lacquered Fiberglass
Top: Marble and Casted Aluminum

Protection cover included

Premium 
Collection

Premium 
Collection

Marble II

*Natural 
Collection

*Natural 
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Marble IWood Wood
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Signature
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KAYA Lounge Chair

KAYA Single Sofa

KAYA Sofa

KAYA Chaise Longue

KAYA Sunbed

KAYA Double Sunbed

ORI Dining Chair

ORI Lounge Armchair

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/
Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/
Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Iroko

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Rope: Nautical Rope

Protection cover included

Structure: Iroko

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Rope: Nautical Rope

Protection cover included

Premium 
Collection

Premium 
Collection

Premium 
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Premium 
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*Natural 
Collection

*Natural 
Collection
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L 2070 mm • 81.4 “

H
 7

8
0

 m
m

 •
 3

0
.7

 “

W
 9

5
0

 m
m

 •
 3

7.
4

 “

W 950 mm • 37.4 “

L 1500 mm • 59 “

H
 7

8
0

 m
m

 •
 3

0
.7

 “
H

 7
8

0
 m

m
 •

 3
0

.7
 “

L 
8

5
0

 m
m

 •
 3

3
.4

 “

W
 9

5
0

 m
m

 •
 3

7.
4

 “

L 950 mm • 37.4 “

H
 7

8
0

 m
m

 •
 3

0
.7

 “

W
 8

5
0

 m
m

 •
 3

3
.4

 “

W 610 mm • 24 “

W 800 mm • 31.5 “

H
 7

8
0

 m
m

 •
 3

0
.7

 “
H

 7
12

 m
m

 •
 2

8
 “

D
 6

10
 m

m
 •

 2
4

 “

D
 8

0
0

 m
m

 •
 3

1.
5

 “

L 1900 mm • 74.8 “

L 1800 mm • 70.8 “

H
 7

8
0

 m
m

 •
 3

0
.7

 “
H

 7
8

0
 m

m
 •

 3
0

.7
 “

W
 1

8
0

0
 m

m
 •

 7
0

.8
 “

W
 9

5
0

 m
m

 •
 3

7.
4

 “

7 030€ 8 230€

6 300€ 7 300€

11 290€ 12 890€

6 430€

5 800€5 400€

10 490€9 850€

5 950€

5 480€ 6 280€5 080€4 760€

2 355€

3 890€

2 755€

4 250€

2 155€

3 590€

1 995€

3 350€

6 780€ 7 980€

13 360€ 15 760€

6 180€

12 160€

5 700€

11 200€
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ORI Co�ee Table BAMBOO Dining Chair

BAMBOO Dining Table

BAMBOO Round Dining Table

ASTRA Sunbed

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Top: Iroko/Marble/Tech Stone

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Top: Iroko/Gouged/Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Structure: Lacquered Casted 
Aluminum
Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/
Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Top: Iroko
L 1900 mm

L 2600 mm

L 3200 mm

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Top: Marble/Tech Stone
L 1900 mm

L 2600 mm

L 3200 mm

Structure: Marble/Tech Stone

Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Top: Marble/Tech Stone
L 1900 mm

L 2600 mm

L 3200 mm

Protection cover included

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Top: Iroko
Ø 1520 mm

Ø1800 mm

Structure: Marble/Tech Stone
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Top: Marble/Tech Stone
Ø 1520 mm

Ø1800 mm

Protection cover included

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Premium 
Collection

Premium 
Collection

*Natural 
Collection

*Natural 
Collection

Signature
Collection

Signature
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Marble II

Marble II

Marble II

Marble I

Marble I

Marble I

Wood

Wood

Marble VI

Marble VI

Marble VI

Marble III

Marble III

Marble III

ORI Dining Table

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Top: Iroko

Structure:Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Top: Marble/Tech Stone

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Top: Iroko/Marble/Tech Stone

Protection cover included

Marble IIMarble IWood Marble VIMarble III

ORI Sofa 2 Seat

ORI Sofa 3 Seat

Structure: Iroko

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Rope: Nautical Rope

Protection cover included

Structure: Iroko

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Rope: Nautical Rope

Protection cover included

Premium 
Collection

Premium 
Collection

*Natural 
Collection

*Natural 
Collection

Signature
Collection

Signature
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

L 2000 mm • 78.7 “

L 3200 mm • 125.9 “

DM 1800 mm • 70.9 “

W 590 mm • 23.2 “

H
 3

8
0

 m
m

 •
 1

4
.9

 “

H
 7

5
0

 m
m

 •
 2

9
.5

 “

H
 7

5
0

 m
m

 •
 2

9
.5

 “
H

 8
0

0
 m

m
 •

 3
1.

5
 “

W
 1

2
3

4
 m

m
 •

 4
8

.6
 “

W
 1

4
0

0
 m

m
 •

 5
5

.1
 “

D
 5

4
8

 m
m

 •
 2

1.
6

 “

L 1800 mm • 70.8 “

H
 2

10
 m

m
 •

 8
.2

 “

W
 8

10
 m

m
 •

 3
1.

8
 “

L 3200 mm • 125.9 “

H
 7

6
0

 m
m

 •
 2

9
.9

 “

W
 1

4
0

0
 m

m
 •

 5
5

.1
 “

L 1500 mm • 59 “

H
 7

12
 m

m
 •

 2
8

 “

D
 8

0
0

 m
m

 •
 3

1.
5

 “

L 2100 mm • 82.7 “

H
 7

12
 m

m
 •

 2
8

 “

D
 8

0
0

 m
m

 •
 3

1.
5

 “

6 200€

6 400€

9 500€
11 225€
12 950€

13 000€
15 000€

13 550€
15 300€
17 250€

8 200€
9 350€

10 500€

7 800€
9 500€

4 175€

6 450€ 6 650€ 6 900€

6 800€

11 600€
13 750€
15 900€

14 700€
16 700€

15 250€
18 125€

21 000€

4 655€7 100€

14 900€
17 375€
19 850€

16 400€
18 400€

16 950€
20 625€
24 300€

5 255€7 400€

16 200€
19 600€
23 000€

18 050€
20 300€

18 600€
23 175€
27 750€

5 975€

7 970€ 8 450€7 570€7 250€

10 200€

11 550€

11 900€ 13 650€ 16 100€

14 275€ 16 400€ 19 000€

8 550€

7 230€

10 340€

7 950€

11 300€

6 630€

9 540€

6 150€

8 900€
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KORA Side Table Big

KORA Side Table Small

LORA Dining Chair

OKA Sofa

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Top: Plated Stainless Steel

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Top: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Protection cover included

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Top: Plated Stainless Steel

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Top: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Protection cover included

Legs: Lacquered Stainless Steel 
Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*
Rope: Nautical Rope

Protection cover included

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*
Legs: Plated Stainless Steel 

Protection cover included

Premium 
Collection

Premium 
Collection

*Natural 
Collection

*Natural 
Collection

Signature
Collection

Signature
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

W 660 mm • 26 “

D
 5

70
 m

m
 •

 2
2

.4
 “

H
 8

0
0

 m
m

 •
 3

1.
5

 “

ARBOR Dining Table

ARBOR Round Dining Table

ARBOR Dining Chair

Legs: Iroko
Top: Marble
Base: Iroko
L 2900 mm

L 3500 mm

Legs: Iroko
Top: Marble
Base: Marble
L 2900 mm

L 3500 mm

Protection cover included

Legs: Iroko
Top: Marble
Base: Iroko
Ø 1600 mm

Ø1800 mm

Legs: Iroko
Top: Marble
Base: Marble
Ø 1600 mm

Ø1800 mm

Protection cover included

Structure: Iroko
Details: Plated Stainless Steel
Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Protection cover included

Premium 
Collection

*Natural 
Collection

Signature
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Marble II

Marble II

Marble I

Marble I

Marble VI

Marble VI

Marble III

Marble III

W 1124 mm • 44.3 “

W 1124 mm • 44.3 “

H
 2

5
0

 m
m

 •
 9

.8
 “

H
 2

5
0

 m
m

 •
 9

.8
 “

W  3025 mm • 119.1 “

H
 8

6
0

 m
m

 •
 3

3
.9

 “

D
 1

2
0

0
 m

m
 •

 4
7.

2
 “

DM 1800 mm • 70.8 “
DM 1600 mm • 62.9 “

L 3500 mm • 137.7 “
L 2900 mm • 114.1 “

W 602 mm • 23.7 “

H
 7

5
0

 m
m

 •
 2

9
.5

 “
H

 7
5

0
 m

m
 •

 2
9

.5
 “

H
 7

78
 m

m
 •

 3
0

.6
 “

W
 1

3
5

0
 m

m
 •

 5
3

.1
 “

W
 1

2
5

0
 m

m
 •

 4
9

.2
 “

D
 5

4
4

 m
m

 •
 2

1.
4

 “

900€

750€

1 050€

900€

975€

11 850€

1 095€

12 970€

1 245€

14 370€

1 425€

16 050€

22 920€
26 122€

12 400€
13 400€

15 600€
18 800€

7 700€
8 700€

26 500€
29 700€

14 700€
14 800€

29 800€
33 000€

17 000€
18 450€

33 600€
36 800€

19 250€
20 950€

16 890€
20 750€

8 500€
9 600€

18 350€
22 900€

9 250€
10 700€

19 750€
24 700€

10 050€
11 750€

2 640€ 3 000€2 340€2 100€
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LONIAN Twist    , Mirror    and Tourbillion Stool

NOSTALGIA Blanket

MUTE Stool

LOOM Blanket

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass 

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Protection cover included

100% Sheep Whool • Sustainable blanket
1300 mm x 1800 mm • 55.1 “ x 70.8 “

100% Sheep Whool • Sustainable blanket
1800 mm x 2400 mm • 70.8 “ x 94.4 “

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass 

100% Sheep Whool • Sustainable blanket
1300 mm x 1800 mm • 55.1 “ x 70.8 “

100% Sheep Whool • Sustainable blanket
1800 mm x 2400 mm • 70.8 “ x 94.4 “

Lacquered1 2 3

W - 650mm
D - 650mm
H - 1180mm

CHESS Blanket

HIVE Blanket

VALLEY Blanket

ARGA Blanket

100% Sheep Whool • Sustainable blanket
1300 mm x 1800 mm • 55.1 “ x 70.8 “

100% Sheep Whool • Sustainable blanket
1800 mm x 2400 mm • 70.8 “ x 94.4 “

100% Sheep Whool • Sustainable blanket
1300 mm x 1800 mm • 55.1 “ x 70.8 “

100% Sheep Whool • Sustainable blanket
1800 mm x 2400 mm • 70.8 “ x 94.4 “

100% Sheep Whool • Sustainable blanket
1300 mm x 1800 mm • 55.1 “ x 70.8 “

100% Sheep Whool • Sustainable blanket
1800 mm x 2400 mm • 70.8 “ x 94.4 “

Protection cover included

100% Sheep Whool • Sustainable blanket
1300 mm x 1800 mm • 55.1 “ x 70.8 “

100% Sheep Whool • Sustainable blanket
1800 mm x 2400 mm • 70.8 “ x 94.4 “

H
 4

5
0

 m
m

 •
 1

7.
7

“

W 380mm • 15 “  

1

3
2

W 300 mm   • 11.8 “

H
 4

5
0

 m
m

 •
 1

7.
7 

“

230€ 

325€

230€ 

325€

785€

1 150€

750€

230€ 

325€

230€

325€

230€

230€

325€

325€
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ROLS TERRA UYUNI Rug

ROLS TERRA SERENGUETI Rug

ROLS TERRA ATACAMA Rug

ROLS TERRA SAHARA Rug

Manufacturing Method: Wilton Flatwoven • Pile 

Surface: Loop (ˠat weave) • Pile Composition: 100% 
Outdoor Recycled PET.

800 mm x 2500 mm • 31 “ x 98 “

1800 mm x 2400 mm • 70.8 “ x 94.4 “

2000 mm x 3000 mm • 79 “ x 118 “

Custom sizes available (maximum width 2000 mm)

Manufacturing Method: Flatwoven • Pile Surface: 

Loop (ˠat weave)
Pile Composition: 100% Outdoor Recycled PET.

800 mm x 2500 mm • 31 “ x 98 “

1800 mm x 2400 mm • 70.8 “ x 94.4 “

2000 mm x 3000 mm • 79 “ x 118 “

Custom sizes available (maximum width 2000 mm)

Manufacturing Method: Flatwoven • Pile Surface: 

Loop (ˠat weave)
Pile Composition: 100% Outdoor Recycled PET.

800 mm x 2500 mm • 31 “ x 98 “

1800 mm x 2400 mm • 70.8 “ x 94.4 “

2000 mm x 3000 mm • 79 “ x 118 “

Custom sizes available (maximum width 2000 mm)

Manufacturing Method: Flatwoven • Pile Surface: Loop 

(ˠat weave)
Pile Composition: 100% Outdoor Recycled PET.

800 mm x 2500 mm • 31 “ x 98 “

1800 mm x 2400 mm • 70.8 “ x 94.4 “

2000 mm x 3000 mm • 79 “ x 118 “

Custom sizes available (maximum width 2000 mm)

per meter

per meter

per meter

per meter

ROLS TERRA GORAFE Rug

ROLS NATURE PREMIUM LITE Rug

ROLS MAYA RHOMBUS Rug

ROLS MAYA GRADIENT Rug

Manufacturing Method: Flatwoven • Pile Surface: 

Loop (ˠat weave)
Pile Composition: 100% Outdoor Recycled PET.

800 mm x 2500 mm • 31 “ x 98 “

1800 mm x 2400 mm • 70.8 “ x 94.4 “

2000 mm x 3000 mm • 79 “ x 118 “

Custom sizes available (maximum width 2000 mm)

Manufacturing Method: Wilton Flatwoven • Pile 

Surface: Loop (ˠat weave) • Pile Composition: 100% 
Outdoor Recycled PET.

Custom sizes available (maximum width 4000 mm)

Manufacturing Method: Wilton Flatwoven • Pile 

Surface: Loop (ˠat weave) • Pile Composition: 100% 
Outdoor Recycled PET.

Custom sizes available (maximum width 4000 mm)

Manufacturing Method: Wilton Flatwoven • Pile 

Surface: Loop (ˠat weave) • Pile Composition: 100% 
Outdoor Recycled PET.

Custom sizes available (maximum width 4000 mm)

per meter

per meter

per meter

per meter

Atacama 
Coconut Black

Atacama 
Iron Linen

Sahara Oat

Serengueti 
Black and White

Sahara NutSahara 
Coconut

Sahara Iron

Atacama 
Coconut White

Atacama 
Oat Nut

Uyuni Iron 
Line

Uyuni Coco-
nut White

Gorafe 
Oat and Nut

Coconut Linen Oat Licorice Wheat

Coconut Oat NightLinen Oat Pure

Linen CoconutOat Licorice

143€

143€

143€

143€ 143€

98€

91€

98€
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PILLOW Big I

PILLOW Medium

PILLOW Big II

PILLOW Small

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Upholstery: Outdoor Fabrics/Outdoor Leather*

Premium 
Collection

Premium 
Collection

Premium 
Collection

Premium 
Collection

*Natural 
Collection

*Natural 
Collection

*Natural 
Collection

*Natural 
Collection

Signature
Collection

Signature
Collection

Signature
Collection

Signature
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection

Lux 
Collection P6 BT 360º Outdoor Speaker

P9 BT 360º Outdoor Speaker

VERSA UX ARCHITECTURE Umbrella

FOGO Fire Pit

Fiberglass Reinforced Basket •  Oversized Magnet • 

Polypropylene (PP) Cone 

Protection cover included

Fiberglass Reinforced Basket •  Oversized Magnet • 

Polypropylene (PP) Cone 

Fiberglass Reinforced Basket • Oversized Magnet • 

Polypropylene (PP) Cone 

Protection cover included

WOOD FIRE PIT
Top: Marble
Legs: Lacquered Stainless Steel/Plated Stainless 
Steel
Size: Ø1600mm

Top: Marble
Legs: Lacquered Stainless Steel/Plated Stainless 
Steel
Size: Ø2000mm

GAS FIRE PIT
Top: Marble
Legs: Lacquered Stainless Steel/Plated Stainless 
Steel
Size: Ø1600mm

Top: Marble
Legs: Lacquered Stainless Steel/Plated Stainless 
Steel
Size: Ø2000mm
Protection cover included

Marble IIMarble I

L - 2370mm
D - 3600mm

H - 330mm

H
 6

5
0

 m
m

 •
 2

5
.6

 “
H

 5
5

0
 m

m
 •

 2
1.

7 
“

H
 4

5
0

 m
m

 •
 1

7.
7 

“

W 650mm • 25.6 “  

W 550mm • 21.7 “  

W 450mm • 17.7 “  

H
 4

5
0

 m
m

 •
 1

7.
7 

“

W 350mm • 13.8 “  

H
 2

6
0

0
 m

m
 •

 1
0

2
.3

 “

H
 7

3
1 

m
m

 •
 2

8
.7

 “
H

 5
5

0
 m

m
 •

 2
1.

6
 “

W 3000 mm • 118.1 “  

W 220 mm • 8.6 “  

W 200 mm • 7.87 “  

W 1600 mm   • 63 “

W 2000 mm   • 78.7 “

H
 4

6
1 

m
m

 •
 1

8
.1

 “

260€ 380€160€80€

270€ 390€170€90€

275€ 395€175€95€

255€ 375€155€75€

600€

1200€

5 552€

17 750€

23 380€

19 700€

15 850€

21 530€

17 650€

26 800€24 750€
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SPHERE Fire Pit

NOORI Fire Pit

FLAMA Fire Pit

EDEN Planter A

Base: Marble

Plated: Carbon Steel and Refractory Steel

ETHANOL
Base: Marble

Plated: Carbon Steel and Refractory Steel

ETHANOL 
Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Protection cover included

Base: Marble

Plated: Carbon Steel and Refractory Steel

ETHANOL
Base: Marble

Plated: Carbon Steel and Refractory Steel

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass 

Metallic Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Marble II

Marble II

Marble I

Marble I

W - 800mm
D - 800mm
H - 410mm

W - 950mm
D - 950mm
H - 600mm

EDEN Planter B

EDEN Planter C

EDEN Planter D

EDEN Planter E

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass 

Metallic Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass 

Metallic Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass 

Metallic Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass 

Metallic Details: Plated Stainless Steel

W - 750mm
D - 750mm
H - 800mm

W - 650mm
D - 650mm
H - 1180mm

W - 850mm
D - 850mm
H - 500mm

W - 650mm
D - 650mm
H - 1180mm

W 750 mm  • 29.5“

W 700 mm  • 27.5“

H
 2

10
 m

m
 •

 8
.3

 “

H
 1

16
2

 m
m

 •
 4

5
.9

 “

W 750 mm  • 29.5“

H
 2

10
 m

m
 •

 8
.3

 “

W 500 mm  • 19.7 “

H
 6

2
0

 m
m

 •
 2

4
.4

“

W 800 mm  • 31.5 “

H
 4

6
0

 m
m

 •
 1

8
.1

“

W 500 mm   • 19.7 “

H
 9

9
0

 m
m

 •
 3

8
.9

 “

W 700 mm  • 27.6 “

H
 7

5
0

 m
m

 •
 2

9
.5

 “

W 500 mm   • 19.7 “

H
 1

0
0

0
 m

m
 •

 3
9

.4
 “

13 970€

7 415€

9 080€

6 150€

7 815€

7 200€

8 865€

5 935€

7 600€

895€

965€

990€

785€

955€
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EDEN Planter F

SERENA Planter M

SERENA Planter S

SERENA Planter L

Structure: Lacquered Fiberglass 

Metallic Details: Plated Stainless Steel

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Base: Plated Stainless Steel

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Base: Plated Stainless Steel

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Base: Plated Stainless Steel

W -2150mm
D - 530mm
H - 750mm

SERENA Planter XL

Candle Holder

Frappe

Structure: Lacquered Stainless Steel

Base: Plated Stainless Steel

Plated Stainless Steel

Protection cover included

Plated Stainless Steel

Protection cover included

Marble IIMarble IPlated

L 2000 mm   • 78.7 “

H
 6

2
0

 m
m

 •
 2

4
.4

 “

D
 4

9
0

 m
m

 •
 1

9
.2

 “

W 660 mm   • 30 “

W 479 mm   • 18.9 “

W 300 mm   • 11.8 “

H
 1

2
5

2
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m
 •
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9

.3
 “

H
 7

5
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m

 •
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9
.6

 “
H
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5

2
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3
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 “

D
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5
0
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D

 1
5

0
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m
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D
 1

5
0

 m
m

 •
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 “

D 405 mm   • 16 “

H
 2

4
0

 m
m

 •
 9

.4
 “

W 60 mm   • 2.4 “

H
 5

0
 m

m
 •

 2
 “

W 659 mm   • 25.9 “

H
 1

75
7 

m
m

 •
 6

9
.2

 “

D
 1

5
0

 m
m

 •
 6

 “

1 975€

2 160€

3 950€

6 435€

70€

1 525€1 200€575€

15 900€
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DINING TABLES - OVERVIEW BY SIZE

ROUND TABLES

The recomended number of chairs is only for the displayed collection and does not necessarily aplly to chairs 

from other collections.

When seleting Tech Stone for tables over 2900mm, the top will be crafted in separate pieces to ensure 

structural integrity and ease pf handling.

RECTANGULAR AND OVAL TABLES
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MATERIALS
AND FINISHES

Our commitment to excellence starts with our materials. We believe that every piece of furniture should be a 

masterpiece, a testament to both elegance and durability. That’s why we design furniture that not only transcends 

style but also stands the test of time.

Our passion for premium materials is at the core of what we do and each creation is born from the ʊnest materials. At 
the foundation of our materials are stainless steel, aluminum, marble, acrylic and outdoor fabrics and leathers. 

In terms of ʊnishes, we oʋer an extensive selection of platings and lacquers to enhance and reʊne the design of each 
furniture piece. We have rigorously selected and tested these materials, including subjecting them to UV exposure and 

laboratory assessments. Additionally, our ʊnishes are treated with a special coating to ensure they withstand even the 
harshest outdoor conditions. 

This meticulous evaluation has enabled us to gain a deeper understanding of their inherent characteristics and 

to impart them with essential attributes for outdoor use, such as resistance to UV radiation, water, mold, mildew, 

corrosion and stains.

Besides the assured quality, our products are also accompanied by a warranty, which enhances even more our relation 

with our clients and our commitment to their ultimate satisfaction.

 A legacy of superior materials, timeless design and the utmost comfort.

METALLIC FINISHES FABRICS OUTDOOR LEATHERS

STONES OTHERS

MATERIALS AND FINISHES CATALOGUE

http://bit.ly/myface-materials-download
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PLATING

LACQUERED

STONE/GLASS/ACRYLIC

OUTDOOR LEATHER NATURAL COLLECTION

OUTDOOR LEATHER PREMIUM COLLECTION

Gold

Myface 

Almond

Carrara

(Marble I)

Gemini 

AshGrey

Z Black

Z Indigo

Z Terracota

Dark Bronze

Bronze Glass

Brushed Gold

Myface Black

Nero Marquina

(Marble I)

Gemini Black

Z Chai

Z Ink

Z Wine

Deep Brown

Acrylic

Copper

Myface 

Midnight Blue

Guatemala

(Marble II)

Gemini Brown

Z Chalk

Z Mink

Gold

Brushed 

Copper

Myface 

Bordeaux

Emperador

(Marble II)

Gemini Grey

Z Cobble

Z Moss

Black Nickel

Myface Cream

Travertino

(Marble II)

Gemini Light 

Stone

Z Cream

Z Mushroom

Brushed Black 

Nickel

Myface Smoke

Neolith 

Amazonico

(Marble II)

Gemini Stone

Z Dove

Z Mustard

Nickel

Myface Taupe

Statuario 

Dekton

(Marble II)

Gemini 

Wengue

Z Elm

Z Nutmeg

Brushed Nickel

Myface White

Carrara Dekton

(Marble II)

Gemini White

Z Emerald

Z Platinum

Eletric Blue

Myface Olive

Calacatta Gold 

Dekton

(Marble II)

Gemini Navy

Z Forest

Z Plum

Eletric Green

Chocolate 

Brown

Bronze Frosted 

Glass

Z Graphite

Z Putty

OUTDOOR FABRIC NATURAL COLLECTION

OUTDOOR FABRIC PREMIUM COLLECTION

OUTDOOR FABRIC LUX COLLECTION

OUTDOOR FABRIC SIGNATURE COLLECTION

Natté White

Lopi Charcoal

Cosmo Linen

Pool Teal

Natté Carbon 

Beige

Ego Birch

Camaleonte 

Blue

Taj Tile Blue

Campus Cielo 

Azzurro

Natté Canvas

Lopi Marble

Cosmo Sage 

Green

Pool Sage

Canvas Mink 

Brown

Soul Optik

Camaleonte 

Terracotta

Taj Tile Linen

Campus 

Chiaroscuro

Natté Heather 

Chalk

Lopi Sand

Cosmo Blue

Pool 

Monochrome

Natté Charcoal

Soul Sand

Camaleonte 

Linen

Taj Tile Green

Campus 

Foresta

Natté Graumel 

Chalk

Lopi Snow

Crisalide Blue

Kelly Wearstler 

Stroll Charcoal

Canvas Navy 

Blue

Soul Graphite

Bombay Nights 

Seafoam

Mojito Blu

Raya Turchese

Natté Grey 

Chiné

Heritage Leaf

Crisalide Green 

Liso Nero

Sunny Natural

Bombay Nights 

Blue

Mojito 

Madreperla

Erfoud  Dark 

Seafoam

Natté Heather 

Grey

Heritage Alpine

Crisalide Linen

Sunny Brown

Bombay Nights 

Linen

Twilltwenty 

Teal blu

Erfoud  Light 

Seafoam

Natté Dark 

Taupe

Savane 

Tornado

Calatrava 

Green

Caleidoscopio 

Blue

Twilltwenty 

Grigio

Erfoud  Navy

Natté Charcoal 

Chiné

Savane White

Calatrava Blue

Caleidoscopio 

Terracotta

Patio Segale

Erfoud  Blue 

Natté Carbon 

SKy

Savane 

Cocconut

Calatrava Linen

Caleidoscopio 

Linen

Patio Marrone

Natté Tonka

Ego Eggshell

Camaleonte 

Sage Green 

Caleidoscopio 

Green

Patio Verde
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PLATING

OUTDOOR LEATHER NATURAL COLLECTION

LACQUERED

STONE

ROPE

WOOD COATINGS

Brushed 
Gold

Gemini 
Brown

Sage

Carrara

(Marble I)

Pearl

Teak Stain

Khaki

Rain Forest 
Brown

(Marble IV)

Neolith 
Amazonico

(Marble III)

Brushed 
Copper

Gemini 
Stone

Bark

Nero Marquina

(Marble I)

Sand

Carved Teak 
Stain

Myface 
White

Dark Bronze

Opera 
Fantastico

(Marble IV)

Brushed Black 
Nickel

Gemini 
Wengue

Terracotta

Green Island 
(Marble II)

Brown Sea
(Marble IV)

Stone

Dark Wood 
Stain

Chocolate 
Brown

Gold

Brushed 
Nickel

Gemini Grey

Myface 
Bordeaux

Travertino
(Marble II)

Umber 
Dekton
(Marble IV)

Forest

Carved Dark 
Wood Stain

Gemini Black

Myface Black

Bulgari 
Green
(Marble III)

Bromo 
Dekton
(Marble IV)

Clay

Gemini 
White

Myface 
Cream

J’adore 
(Marble III)

Marmorio 
Dekton
(Marble IV)

Vulcano

Gemini Perle

Myface 
Almond

Rosso Luana 
(Marble III)

Charcoal

Gemini Dark 
Green

Myface 
Taupe

Saint Laurent 
Noir

(Marble III)

Dune

Gemini 
Marsala

Lilac

Arabescato 
Orobico

(Marble III)

Oak

Graphite

Trilium 
Dekton
(Marble III)

OUTDOOR LEATHER PREMIUM  COLLECTION

OUTDOOR FABRICS NATURAL COLLECTION

OUTDOOR FABRICS PREMIUM COLLECTION

OUTDOOR FABRICS LUX COLLECTION

Z Elm

Z Mushroom

Natté White

Twilltwenty 
Corda

Cork 
Marrone

Bombay 
Nights Spice

Heritage 
Char

Ego Birch

Z Moss

Z Emerald

Natté Canvas

Twilltwenty 
Ruggine

Cosmo Sage 
Green

Calatrava 
Green

Heritage 
Slate

Ego Storm

Z Forest

Z Chai

Natté 
Heather 

Beige

Mojito 
Chartreuse

Cosmo 
Terracotta

Calatrava 
Terracotta

Heritage 
Rust

Sunset 
Albero

Z Dove

Z Graphite

Natté Tonka

Mojito Grigio

Cosmo Pink

Lantana 
Seafoam

Heritage Leaf

Sunset Fresh

Z Cream

Z Blush

Natté 
Bamboo

Onda Beige

Camaleonte 
Linen

Lantana 
Olive Green

Heritage 
Moss

Sunset 
Copper

Z Putty

Canvas Mink 
Brown

Onda Corda

Camaleonte 
Spice

Latana Spice

Lopi Coconut

Sunset Storm

Z Black

Solid Stone

Onda 
Marrone

Camaleonte 
Terracotta

Lopi Sand

Z Wine

Solid Blush

Onda 
Mattone

Camaleonte 
Sage Green

Lopi Viper

Z Terracotta Z Nutmeg

Solid Black

Cork Cotto

Bombay 
Nights Sage 

Green

Lopi Co�ee

Cork Beige

Bombay 
Nights 

Seafoam

Lopi Fawn
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OUTDOOR FABRICS SIGNATURE COLLECTION

Sirocco Red

Dehors Eze 
Muschio

Dehors La 
Ponche 

Sitatunga

Sirocco 
Brown

Dehors Eze 
Kummel

Serra Chive

Alliances 
Ethniques

Dehors Eze 
Kasha

Serra 
Tobacco

Subtile 
Métamorphose

Dehors 
Eze Kasha 
Muschio

Serra Pumice

Mutation 
Verte

Dehors 
Eze Kasha 
Kummel

Mogno Líquen

Lieu de 
Rencontre

Dehors Eze 
White 

Verde Tropa Avelã

Zebre Black

Dehors 
Eze Kasha 
Malachite

Zebre 
Cannelle

Dehors Le 
Levandou 
Terracotta

Zephyr 
Terracota

Dehors Le 
Levandou 

White

Zephyr Olive 
Green

Dehors La 
Ponche 

Biancore
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DESIGNED TO LAST

All Myface’s fabrics and materials are from premium suppliers,

engineered to combine the highest levels of design and performance.

Please follow the care and maintenance instructions

to ensure the quality and durability of your Myface pieces.

MOLD AND MILDEW

RESISTANT

BLEACH

CLEANABLE

STAIN

RESISTANT

ANTIBACTERIAL

 SOLVENT FREE

ECO

FRIENDLY

IMO

CERTIFICATION

UV AND FADING

RESISTANT

BREATHABLE

COMFORT

SUN

PROTECTION

WATER

PROOF

CLEANABLE FABRICS 

AND LEATHERS

ABRASION AND

 PILLING RESISTANT

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

STANDARD UPHOLSTERY
 

To guarantee the comfort and design of our products, we use high resilience foams with high rigidity in all upholstered products. In 

addition to the comfort we strive to give our products, we use foams that guarantee great water drainage capacity, increasing the 

product's durability. 

 

WATER-REPELLENT TECHNOLOGY APPLIED TO UPHOLSTERY
 

Myface combines foams with waterproof protections and breathable nets, guaranteeing water drainage and the durability of the seat.  

 

MOISTURE-FREE AND DRY UPHOLSTERY
 

Myface guarantees the concept of high waterproofness by applying PVC coatings to the entire upholstery and breathable nets on 

the underside of the seat, so that the foams can fully function. In this way, water is repelled and the product breathes, preventing any 

creation of mold, thus increasing the product's lifespan.  

This use of cutting-edge techniques and materials means that all Myface products are resistant to any weather conditions.

Outdoor Leather/

Acrylic Fabric 

Waterproof PVC cover

Foam Air Circulation

Breathable Net Water Circulation
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS

These terms and conditions (together with any other documents referred to in these Terms and Conditions) set out the terms that 

apply to your use of the website www.myface.eu, any sub-domains, and any other websites operated by Myface, and also include 

sales services by mail, phone or customer services provided by Myface.

You must read these Terms and Conditions carefully and make sure that you understand the website and the brand. Please note that 

by using the website you agree to be bound by these Terms and Conditions. If you don’t accept these, you will not be able to ʊnish your 
purchase and you should leave the website as soon as possible. If you continue to use the website, we will take this as your acceptance 

of these Terms and Conditions.

Terms and Conditions are subject to change. For the latest version, please see it online on our website. These Terms and Conditions 

can be saved electronically or printed by all users. Whilst they remain posted on our website, these Terms and Conditions will apply to 

all transactions carried out via our website, e-mail, telephone, and others.

BY PLACING AN ORDER, YOU ARE ACCEPTING MYFACE TERMS & CONDITIONS AS LISTED BELOW - VERSION DATED NOVEMBER 2020

1. ABOUT MYFACE

We are Myface, a brand represented by Supercosmic Portugal Uni Lda, with its place of business at Zona Industrial Monte de Várzea, 

16, 4780-519 Santo Tirso, Portugal.

When you purchase one of our products with our sales assistants, you are buying directly from Myface. All products are the property 

of the brand.

We reserve the right to discontinue or make changes to the products whenever necessary and without prior notice.

2. THE WEBSITE

When you visit and use the Myface website, you are communicating with us electronically and you agree on all agreements, 

notices, disclosures, and other communications that we sent to you electronically, satisfying any legal requirement that the same 

communications be in writing.

Please keep in mind that you are responsible for all electronic communications and content sent from your electronic devices to us and 

you must use our website for lawful purposes only. 

3. ACCOUNT REGISTRATION

Registration may be required in order to use the website.

Registrants are required to provide certain information and to select a password to be used to create and access their accounts. This 

password and other registration details should be kept safe and not shared with anyone. Registrants may voluntarily provide additional 

information in the registration process to personalize their accounts.

Registrants may access their accounts to view their proʊle information as well as transaction information by clicking the icon on the 
home page after logging in.

Contact details submitted by registration, website forms, and other communication channels in interaction with Myface are collected 

and will be treated for communication purposes and marketing campaigns.

Buyers may cancel their registration and account at any time. For your security, requests to terminate accounts must originate from 

the registered email account at Myface addressed to info@myface.eu. Under no circumstances will a cancellation request received 

via the phone or otherwise be accepted.

4. PRICE

Prices are ex-works and always refer to a single unit. Legal tax and fees must be subsequently added to the price. Myface reserves 

the right, without prior notice, to discontinue products or change speciʊcations and prices on products.

5. PACKAGING

The packaging is included in the price. If custom packaging speciʊcation is required, the customer should instruct when placing the 
order and it will be charged accordingly.

6. ORDERS

To place an order, the customer has to provide valid company details such as billing name, billing address, and VAT number (company 

registration number or resale number). TAX exemption for EU companies is valid when existing VAT and correspondent billing 

address is presented.
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS

7. PAYMENT TERMS

Proformas will be sent by the customer service team and should be veriʊed by the customer as a form of approval of the described 
content. In the absence of a signature and stamp, by making a deposit, the customer is approving the described content of the 

proforma.

A 50% deposit minimum is required to start the production of the customer’s order and the balance payment prior to shipping. A 60% 
deposit is required to start the production of orders with custom products. We reserve the right to negotiate a deposit higher than 

60% for large-value orders.
Payment must be made by account transfer (in Euro € for the Euro account and USD $ for the Dollar account) and a conʊrmation 
(receipt) of the transfer must be sent by e-mail to info@myface.eu.

 All products are the property of Myface until payment in full is received. Myface reserves the right to defer the dispatch date until the 

balance of the order is received.

8. SHIPPING TERMS

We are able to provide a shipping quote if required by the customer.

If the delivery logistic service is provided by us, the shipping costs will be calculated depending on the packing size, weight, and delivery 

location.

Shipping quotes are valid for 8 weeks from the date of issue of the quote. Myface reserves the right to update the shipping quote after 

this period. All shipping arranged by Myface is subject to insurance. Shipping fees will be charged separately from the product(s) value, 

upon request of shipping services. You must require these costs before the beginning of the purchase.

Standard shipping quotation includes door-to-door, drop-oʋ service only. If a diʋerent service or urgent delivery is required, the customer 
must clearly request it when placing the order and will be charged accordingly. The assembly of pieces or other services is not included 

in this service.

The delivery also can be handled by the customer. In these cases, all the details regarding the transport must be provided to our sales 

assistant. 

 

9. LEAD TIME

Production lead time is 8 weeks for standard products. Delivery time is not included. For products with custom speciʊcations or for 
orders of large quantities, Myface reserves the right to agree with the customer on a diʋerent lead time.
Myface is not responsible for the delay in production time if there is a failure in submitting the conʊrmation (receipt) of the transfer.
Lead time for orders with COM/COL products only starts once the fabric arrives at our facilities and has proper identiʊcation. Myface is 
not responsible for delays in production or any fabric misuse if the fabric is sent without identiʊcation by the customer.
Lead time for orders with custom products only starts upon signature by the client of the technical drawings provided by Myface.

Myface reserved the right to change the lead time without prior notice.

 

10. FREIGHT POLICY & DAMAGE CLAIMS

All products are carefully packed and inspected prior to shipment. According to the existing conventions (CMR (1956), Warsaw (1929) / 

Montreal (1999), Brussels (1924), CIM (1970), the receiver on receipt of the goods shall verify their conditions with the carrier and keep the 

package.

POD must be signed with reservations. In case of apparent damage, the customer must open the goods in front of the carrier and 

mention the damages on POD. The customer should keep the products in the ʊnal destination and save the packages. In case of no 
apparent damage, the customer must mention on POD - “received the goods but will be checked the state”. 

In this case, the customer has a maximum of 7 days, after delivery, excluding Sundays and holidays, to claim.

Myface is not responsible for damage caused by handling, loading, or unloading by people acting on behalf of the customer. Whenever 

the Incoterms of the order are EXW, Myface is not responsible for loss or damage in transit. Should visible or concealed damage occur 

in transit, immediately notify the delivering carrier with initial notiʊcation of intent to ʊle a claim.
Any damage should be communicated to Myface during the ʊrst 48 hours after receiving the order. Photographic and video evidence of 
the damages should be sent via email to info@myface.eu. Failure to report concealed damage within 48 hours of reception may result in 

the denial of the claim. Proving that any damage in the piece(s) caused by the transport requires replacement, Myface compromises to 

exchange the damaged part or complete piece(s) within a period agreed with the customer.

It is MANDATORY that Myface collects the damaged part or complete piece(s) to replace it with a new one(s). All products must return 

in their original packaging (box, protections, and others) and it should be accompanied by the purchase invoice. If the customer chooses 

to transport the product(s) by his methods or means, Myface will be free of any charges or responsibility for events that might occur 

during transportation. The customer is responsible for handling all the logistics in the carrier or collector and for the replacement of the 

damaged part(s) or complete pieces(s).

11. OTHER CLAIMS

It is mandatory to keep the product packing for a minimum period of 7 working days. All other claims will be handled on a case-by-case 

basis.

12. RETURNS

No returns will be accepted without written consent from Myface. Unauthorized returns will be refused at the customer’s expense.

13. ORDER CANCELLATION

The Customer’s Order Conʊrmation is not subject to cancellation, changes or reductions in amount, or suspension of deliveries onde the 
order and down payment have been conʊrmed.

14. PRODUCT

Myface does everything to ensure the photographs and other relevant information on the website truly represent the original products. 

Some variations are possible due to the nature of the products, and materials, as well as the manual production methods, that are 

required. For all the reasons previously explained, images on the catalog, oʋicial marketing material, or website may vary from the ʊnal 
product.

Some modiʊcations in coloring, and precision detailing of metalworking could happen in two or more pieces manufactured in separate 
orders, which means that we do not guarantee the exact same ʊnishes in this situation.
Myface is free of committing any design improvement without notiʊcation.
All products are shipped in packaging suitable for this purpose, which prevents any damage.

15. CUSTOM ORDER

For every custom order, the customer should always ask for advice from our customer care team to conʊrm the viability of materials 
ʊnishes, dimensions, and prices. Myface is not responsible for customers’ choices that in the end do not work well.
In case of need to modify a requested item, its ʊnish or quantity, or any other error in the order, you have 5 working days after the 
purchase conʊrmation to contact our customer service.
Due to the nature of your customized order, and the fact that it has been specially created for you, the lead time may be aʋected.
Any questions regarding our fabrics and ʊnishes should be clariʊed before the purchase of the piece.

16. WARRANTY

Our fabrics have a 5-year warranty and have all been fully tested in the diʋerent outdoor environments they might face, including UV 
protection.

If you have changed a product or have had it changed by third parties, Myface’s warranty does not cover it.

Claims for defects as a result of the shipping process handled by the customer are not covered under the Myface warranty.

Claims for defects as a result of the shipping process handled by Myface are covered in the warranty.

When issues arise, Myface reserves the right to decide on a case-by-case basis.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
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SHIPS AND RETURNS

1. SHIPPING TERMS

We are able to provide a shipping quote if required by the customer.

If the delivery logistic service is provided by us, the shipping costs will be calculated depending on the packing size, weight, and delivery 

location.

Shipping quotes are valid for 6 weeks from the date of issue of the quote. Myface reserves the right to update the shipping quote after 

this period. All shipping arranged by Myface is subject to insurance. Shipping fees will be charged separately from the product(s) value, 

upon request of shipping services. You must require these costs before the beginning of the purchase.

Standard shipping quotation includes door-to-door, drop-oʋ service only. If a diʋerent service or urgent delivery is required, the 
customer must clearly request it when placing the order and will be charged accordingly. The assembly of pieces or other services is 

not included in this service.

The delivery also can be handled by the customer. In these cases, all the details regarding the transport must be provided to our sales 

assistant.

 

2. ORDERS CANCELLATION

The Customer’s Order Conʊrmation is not subject to cancellation, changes or reductions in amount, or suspension of deliveries once 
the order and down payment have been conʊrmed.

3. CUSTOM ITEMS

For every custom order, the customer should always ask for advice from our customer care team to conʊrm the viability of materials 
ʊnishes, dimensions, and prices. Myface is not responsible for customer’s choices that in the end do not work well.
In case of need to modify a requested item, its ʊnish or quantity, or any other error in the order, you have 5 working days after the 
purchase conʊrmation to contact our customer service.
Due to the nature of your customized order, and the fact that they have been specially created for you, the lead time may be aʋected.
Any questions regarding our fabrics and ʊnishes should be clariʊed prior to the purchase of the piece.

4. DEFECTS OR DAMAGED PRODUCTS

All products are carefully packed and inspected prior to shipment. According to the existing conventions (CMR (1956), Warsaw (1929) / 

Montreal (1999), Brussels (1924), CIM (1970), the receiver on receipt of the goods shall verify their conditions with the carrier and keep the 

package.

POD must be signed with reservations. In case of apparent damage, the customer must open the goods in front of the carrier and 

mention the damages on POD. The customer should keep the products in the ʊnal destination and save the packages. In case of no 
apparent damage, the customer must mention on POD - “received the goods but will be checked the state”. In this case, the customer 

has a maximum of 7 days, after delivery, excluding Sundays and holidays, to claim.

Myface is not responsible for damage caused by handling, loading, or unloading by people acting on behalf of the customer. Whenever 

the Incoterms of the order are EXW, Myface is not responsible for loss or damage in transit. Should visible or concealed damage occur 

in transit, immediately notify the delivering carrier with initial notiʊcation of intent to ʊle a claim.
Any damage should be communicated to Myface during the ʊrst 48 hours after receiving the order. Photographic and video evidence of 
the damages should be sent via email to info@myface.eu. Failure to report concealed damage within 48 hours of reception may result in 

the denial of the claim. Proving that any damage in the piece(s) caused by the transport requires replacement, Myface compromises to 

exchange the damaged part or complete piece(s) within a period agreed with the customer.

It is MANDATORY that Myface collects the damaged part or complete piece(s) to replace it with a new one(s). All products must return 

in their original packaging (box, protections and others) it should be accompanied by the purchase invoice. If the customer chooses to 

transport the product(s) by his own methods or means, Myface will be free of any charges or responsibility for events that might occur 

during transportation. The customer is responsible for handling all the logistics in the carrier or collector and for the replacement of the 

damaged part(s) or complete pieces(s).

At Myface we protect your privacy and personal data. By using our website, you consent to the use of your data as described in our 

Privacy Policy. Please take the time to read this carefully, as it includes important information about how we collect and use your data.

PRIVACY POLICY

A) WHAT INFORMATION DO WE COLLECT

We collect information from which you can be identiʊed, such as name, address, telephone number, and email in order to operate our 
business, improve our service and for internal purposes, but only when it is asked for and/or you voluntarily submit it to us.

We will only use personal information for the purpose for which it was collected, or as may otherwise be permitted by law, such as 

required by compulsion of law, expressly permitted under any agreement with you, to lessen a serious threat to a person’s health or 

safety.

User account register: name, email, password, telephone number, and other details that you want to add to your user account.

Press account register: name, email address, password, telephone number, company, job title, and other details that you want to add to 

your user account.

Financial purposes: company’s name, billing address, and VAT.

To send you personalized oʋers and marketing eʋects: name, email, telephone number, address, date of birth, purchase history, browser 
history and behavior, device information, purchase preferences, cookie identiʊers, and country.
The information our IT systems collect about you: Besides the information provided by you and described previously, our IT system 

automatically collects some data such as:

Cookies: These small text ʊles can help improve your experience with our website and make it easier to interact with us. This may include 
storing your location or language preference. We also use cookies to provide you with tailored advertising.

Device information: the information provided by your device will diʋer depending on which type of device you are using. This information 
includes the device’s IP address, the browser you are using, your mobile network provider, the pages you have visited, your time zone and 

country location, and crash or download error reports.

B) INFORMATION WE RECEIVE FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS OR SOURCES

We can receive information about you from other sources, such as from your other accounts or other websites, including data brokers, 

our partners, and social media providers. This information can be name, email, address, and telephone number.

We will attach this data to our existing client’s account information to better understand the client’s interests and to provide more 

relevant products.

C) SHARING PERSONAL INFORMATION WITH THIRD PARTIES

We only use third parties to provide us with support services in connection with our website and marketing activities, and those parties 

may have access to your data to enable them to provide those services to us. Myface requires all such third parties to meet our 

standards and respect them. They are prohibited from using the information for their purposes.

D) NON- PERSONAL IDENTIFIABLE INFORMATION

Myface collects non-personally identiʊable information, such as the number of visits to our website. We use this information only to 
understand how our visitors use our website so that we may improve it.

E) PERSONAL DATA ACCESS

If we hold personal information about you, you are able to access, change and update your personal information at any time. If you wish 

to do this, just log in to your user account.

F) LINKS TO OTHER WEBSITES

This site may provide links to other websites as a service to you. This privacy statement does not apply outside of Myface’s website. You 

should check the privacy statement and other legal documents posted on each relevant site.

G) PRIVACY POLICY CHANGES

We may change, if necessary, this privacy agreement. By continuing to use our website, you agree to the privacy statement and any 

updates to it.

If you have any questions regarding our privacy policy, our customer service is available to answer any questions that you may have.
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www.myface.eu

info@myface.eu


